
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE 
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF November -2019 (AUG 2019 Batch-150) 

II/I (IIIrd TERM) LECTURE 

 

Date Day Time Topic 
Name of the 

Teacher 

05/11/2019 
Tuesday 9.00am to 

10.00am  

Death & Postmortem  

Changes    
Dr. A.J. Pujari 

12/11/2019 
Tuesday 9.00 am to  

10.00am 

Death & Postmortem  

Changes    
Dr. A.J. Pujari 

19/11/19 
Tuesday 9.00 am to  

10.00am  

Death & Postmortem  

Changes    
Dr. A.J.  Pujari 

26/11/19 
Tuesday 9.00 am to  

10.00am  

Death & Postmortem  

Changes    
Dr. A.J.  Pujari 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE 
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF November -2019 (AUG 2019 Batch-150) 

 
II/I (IIIrd TERM) PRACTICAL TIME TABLE  

Date Day Time Topic 
Name of the 

Teacher 
Batch 

04/11/2019 Monday  2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

( Forensic Osteology & Skull)  

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat A 

05/11/2019 Tuesday  2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

 (Forensic Osteology & Skull ) 

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat B 

08/11/2019 Friday  2 to 4pm  Examination of Bone  

 (Forensic Osteology & Skull  )  

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat C 

11/11/2019 Monday  2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

( Mandible & Sternum)  

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat A 

12/11/2019 Tuesday  2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

 (Mandible & Sternum) 

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat B 

15/11/2019 Friday  2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

 (Mandible & Sternum)  

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat C 

18/11/2019 Monday  2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

 (Pelvis ) 

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat A 

19/11/2019 Tuesday 2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

 (Pelvis ) 

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat B 

22/11/2019 Friday  2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

 (Pelvis ) 

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat C 

25/11/2019 Monday  2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

 (Long Bones  ) 

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat A 

26/11/2019 Tuesday 2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

 (Long Bones  ) 

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat B 

29/11/2019 Friday  2 to 4pm Examination of Bone  

 (Long Bones  ) 

Dr. V.Z.Lunavat C 

 


